
WORLD POKER TOUR 
811A 

HOLLYWOOD POKER OPEN – PART 1 
 
NATIONAL SYNDICATION         
AIR WEEK 9/24/2022 – 9/30/2022                    
TV-PG           
SEGMENT 1        05:05  05:05 
COMMERCIAL BREAK #1      02:30  07:35 
:60 NATIONAL 
 1:30 BLACK FOR LOCAL 
SEGMENT 2        05:39  13:14 
COMMERCIAL BREAK #2      01:30  14:44 
:30 NATIONAL  
 1:00 BLACK FOR LOCAL    
SEGMENT 3                                   04:27  19:11 
COMMERCIAL BREAK #3                  02:00   21:11 
:30 NATIONAL  
 1:30 BLACK FOR LOCAL 
SEGMENT 4        07:21  28:32 
COMMERICAL BREAK #4                  02:00  30:32  
:60 NATIONAL 
 1:00 BLACK FOR LOCAL 
SEGMENT 5        05:40  36:12 
COMMERCIAL BREAK #5      03:00  39:12 
2:00 NATIONAL  
 1:00 BLACK FOR LOCAL 
SEGMENT 6        03:49  43:01 
:60 NATIONAL 

1:00  BLACK FOR LOCAL     02:00  45:01  
SEGMENT 7        05:41  50:42 
2:00 NATIONAL  
 1:00 BLACK FOR LOCAL     03:00  53:42 
SEGMENT 8        06:35  60:17 
               

TRT: 60:17 


